108000077021

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			



900133803419

08/12/08--01007--022 **130.00

RILLED PHIZ: 02
08 AUG 12 PHIZ: 02
TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

DIVISION DE CORPORATION

2008 AUG 12 AN 11: 57

HO I AN INCED
SUFFICIENCY LEGGE

Office Use Only

M. THOMAS

AUG 1 2 2008



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: GATORHAY Services L.L.C. (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Rodney A. True
Rodney A. True (Name of Person)
Contactor Services 110
Gatortiax Services LLC (Firm/Company)
44 Mill Hollow Drive
(Address)
(City/State and Zip Code)
~ C> ~
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
RODNEY A. True at (850) 545-6760 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee \& Certificate of Status \$\bigcup \\$25.00 Filing Fee \& Certificate of Status \$\bigcup \\$25.00 Filing Fee \& Certificate of Status \& Certificate of Status \& Certificate Opy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations

Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:	
Gatortrax	Services LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LL	.C," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal office of the Limited !	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
44 Mill Hollow Drive Clawford ville FLORIDA 32827	P.O. Box 461 Crafordulle F 32326	ord9
	VEY A. True	TARY HASSI
44 M.I	11 Hollow Drive	PH IZ: 03 SEE. FLORI
F	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	92 S
<u>Crawford</u>	VIIIe FL 32327 City, State, and Zip	OF TO
liability company at the place d	l agent and to accept service of process for th designated in this certificate, I hereby accept in this capacity. I further agree to comply wi	the appointment as

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

. . . .

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	RODNEY A. True 44 Mill Hollow Drive Crowfordville Florida 32327
	F. 8 T
(Use attachment if necessary)	ASSE TO THE
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified or 90 days after the date of filing.)	te of filing: (ORTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.
	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)
CoDA Typed	VEY A. True or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organiza	ation and Designation

Page 2 of 2

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)